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Assisted Living Name City 
Manager Email 

Hallmark on the Park Abbotsford info@hallmarkretirement.ca 

Menno Place  Abbotsford info@mennoplace.ca 

Tabor Court Abbotsford info.court@taborvillage.org 

Glenwood Seniors Community Agassiz AssistedLiving@MennoPlace.ca 

Courtyard Terrace Burnaby courtyardterrace@parkplaceseniorsliving.com 

Dania Manor Burnaby info@dania.bc.ca 

Liberty Place Burnaby almanager@striveliving.ca 

Nikkei Home Burnaby nhactivities@nikkeishc.com 

Seton Villa Burnaby info@setonvilla.com 

Swedish Canadian Rest Home Burnaby info@swedishcanadian.ca 

Cascade Manor Chilliwack Jacqueline.MacGregor@siennaliving.ca 

Stó:lō Elders Lodge Chilliwack Michele.Hobek@stolonation.bc.ca 

Waverly Seniors Village Chilliwack waverly.info@retirementconcepts.com 

Residences at Belvedere Port Coquitlam residences_sitemgr@telus.net 

Augustine House South Delta info@augustinehouse.ca 

KinVillage South Delta housing@kinvillage.org 

Riverside Manor Hope riversidemanor@optimaliving.ca 

Evergreen Timbers Langley admin_llschs@shaw.ca 

Langley Seniors Village Langley lsv.info@retirementconcepts.com 

Royal Crescent Gardens Maple Ridge royalcrescentgardens@optimaliving.ca 

The Cedars Mission info@missionseniors.ca 

Victoria Heights New Westminster jloh@gss.org   

Hawthorne Seniors Care Community Tri-cities/Port 
Coquitlam 

jangel@hawthornecare.com  

Elim Village - Emerald Building Surrey info@elimvillage.com 

Freedom Place Surrey almanager@striveliving.ca 

Gateway Assisted Living for Seniors Surrey info@gatewayassistedliving.ca  

Progressive Intercultural 
Community Services (PICS) 

Surrey rajeev.mohindru@pics.bc.ca 

The Residence at Morgan Heights White Rock South Surrey amrinder.gill@morganheights.com 

Rosemary Heights Seniors Village 
 
 
 

White Rock South Surrey rhsv.info@retirementconcepts.com 

Evergreen Heights / Baptist Housing White Rock South Surrey EvergreenHeights@baptisthousing.org 
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